2225 W. PECOS RD. STE 2   CHANDLER, AZ 85224
P: 480.939.4800    F: 480.248.7266
WINSTARPRODUCTS.COM
BRIGHTER
AMERICA
I N I T I A T I V E
HIGH POWER
CREE LED
MEAN WELL
DRIVER
E26/E39 SUNONFAN
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL		  WIN-SBRK-100W
Rate Power	 	 ≥100W
Input Voltage		 AC90-305V  50-60Hz
CCT			   5500K (3000K/4000K/6000K Available)
Power Factor		 ≥0.92
Driver	 		  Mean well, UL & cUL approved
Lumen		  10000LM
Light Source		  High Power Cree LEDs
Bean Angle		  15º/30º/45º/160º/120º degree
Mounting Arms	 E26/27E39/40 Screw In Base
Certification		 DLC,ETL/cETL.CERoHS
DIMENSION LUMINOUSMITTANCE
LED
RETRO FIT
KIT
100W
10.2 in.
6.2 in.
1.8 in.
2225 W. PECOS RD. STE 2   CHANDLER, AZ 85224
P: 480.939.4800    F: 480.248.7266
WINSTARPRODUCTS.COM
BRIGHTER
AMERICA
I N I T I A T I V E
INSTALLATION
WALL
PACK LIGHT
SHOEBOX
PARKING LOT
LIGHT
CANOPY
LIGHT
HIGH BAY
LAMP
COBRA
HEADLIGHT
STREET
LIGHT
LED
RETRO FIT
KIT
100W